
CARPINETO ROMANO - TROFEO SANT'AGOSTINO (11.000 km) - 10 August 2025
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GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNII:152 P:152 Ar:152 D:0 Ab:0

POS M/F P CAT CAT PET ATLETA TEMPO MEDIASOCIETA'

1 1 1 SM40 #1060 BUCCILLI CARMINE 00:42:07 3'50 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
2 2 1 SM50 #1150 MARCOCCIO ALFONSO 00:44:42 4'04 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
3 3 1 SM45 #1095 MILANA CRISTIAN 00:46:08 4'12 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
4 4 1 SM #1128 DI FOLCO DAVIDE 00:46:36 4'14 BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO
5 5 1 SM35 #1061 GROSSI DOMENICO 00:47:04 4'17 ATLETICA FERENTINO
6 6 2 SM40 #1074 TODINI ANDREA 00:47:56 4'21 FREE RUNNERS
7 7 2 SM #1113 MINORI MATTIA 00:48:36 4'25 RUNCARD
8 8 3 SM #1140 FERRAZZA LORENZO 00:48:39 4'25 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
9 9 1 SM55 #1104 VISCA GIOVANNI BATTISTA 00:48:45 4'26 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
10 10 2 SM55 #1092 RONCONI EMANUELE 00:49:01 4'27 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
11 11 4 SM #1143 LAURETTI MANUEL 00:50:33 4'36 ARENA CELESTE
12 12 3 SM40 #1121 MARTINI PAOLO 00:50:40 4'36 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
13 13 2 SM50 #1076 COLLENI UMBERTO 00:51:34 4'41 FROSINONE SPORT
14 14 5 SM #1070 SPINELLI DARIO 00:51:44 4'42 CASTRO RUNNING
15 15 4 SM40 #1037 MINGARELLI ELIA 00:51:49 4'43 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
16 16 3 SM50 #1066 LEONARDI PAOLO 00:51:51 4'43 ATLETICA LA SBARRA
17 17 1 SM60 #1093 TIRELLI FRANCO 00:52:13 4'45 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
18 18 5 SM40 #1013 DELLA VECCHIA LUCA 00:52:15 4'45 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
19 19 6 SM40 #1067 SORICELLI FRANCESCO 00:52:19 4'45 ATLETICA VITTORIA
20 20 3 SM55 #1091 CIUFO GUGLIELMO 00:52:30 4'46 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
21 1 1 SF50 #1071 MACINENTI FRANCESCA 00:53:29 4'52 CENTRO FITNESSO MONTELLO
22 21 2 SM45 #1073 CAVOLA DAMIANO 00:53:32 4'52 FREE RUNNERS
23 22 2 SM60 #1080 FARGIONE VINCENZO 00:53:49 4'54 GSBR
24 23 3 SM45 #1119 MASTRONARDI FABIO 00:54:11 4'55 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
25 2 1 SF55 #1081 LUNGU LUMINITA 00:54:50 4'59 GSBR
26 24 4 SM45 #1159 BERGHI MARCO 00:55:36 5'03 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
27 25 4 SM50 #1038 PROIETTI PAOLO 00:56:10 5'06 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
28 3 1 SF40 #1103 ANDREOLI ROBERTA 00:56:25 5'08 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
29 26 5 SM45 #1053 MINELLA DIEGO 00:57:01 5'11 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
30 27 7 SM40 #1018 OTTAVIANI MARCO 00:57:11 5'12 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
31 28 4 SM55 #1130 GIOVANNUCCI MARCO 00:57:13 5'12 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
32 29 5 SM55 #1052 DONATUCCI ALFREDO 00:57:19 5'13 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
33 30 3 SM60 #1112 MADONNA GENNARO 00:58:12 5'17 RUNCARD
34 31 6 SM #1106 IACOBELLI DANIEL 00:58:19 5'18 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960
35 32 5 SM50 #1135 PAPARELLI MAURO 00:58:24 5'18 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960
36 33 6 SM55 #1086 PEPE SERGIO 00:58:27 5'19 IN CORSA LIBERA
37 34 6 SM45 #1141 FERRAZZA MASSIMILIANO 00:58:36 5'20 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
38 35 8 SM40 #1002 MARTELLA EMANUELE 00:58:56 5'21 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
39 36 6 SM50 #1110 FRISONE GIANPAOLO 00:59:32 5'25 RUNCARD
40 37 7 SM55 #1139 IBRAHIMI DRITAN 00:59:38 5'25 FREE RUNNERS
41 38 1 SM65 #1152 FIORINI FELICE 00:59:52 5'26 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
42 39 8 SM55 #1022 CICIA CARLO 01:00:02 5'27 PODISTI VALMONTONE
43 40 1 SM70 #1117 CRETAZZO ARMANDO 01:00:28 5'30 RUNNERS CIAMPINO
44 41 7 SM50 #1016 GAGLIARDUCCI FRANCESCO 01:00:37 5'31 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
45 42 2 SM65 #1096 ABRUSCATO GIUSEPPE 01:00:56 5'32 OLIMPIA LAZIO
46 43 9 SM55 #1114 PECORI GIRALDI VIERI 01:01:18 5'34 RUNCARD
47 44 9 SM40 #1125 PROSPERI DANIELE 01:01:26 5'35 ZERO WATT
48 45 8 SM50 #1147 CARNEVALE SILVIO 01:01:44 5'37 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
49 46 9 SM50 #1158 FROSOLINI MASSIMO 01:01:52 5'37 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA.
50 47 10 SM55 #1120 GIOVAGNOLI VALERIO 01:02:07 5'39 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
51 48 10 SM40 #1109 FEDELI DANIELE 01:02:11 5'39 RUNCARD
52 49 4 SM60 #1077 MONTI GUIDO 01:02:22 5'40 GIOVANNI SCAVO
53 50 11 SM55 #1099 DI MANNO GIULIO CESARE 01:02:36 5'41 OLIMPIA LAZIO
54 51 2 SM35 #1115 RETROSI MATTEO 01:03:14 5'45 RUNCARD
55 4 1 SF #1051 DI MURRO FEDERICA 01:03:20 5'45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
56 5 1 SF45 #1055 BATTISTI DANIELA 01:03:22 5'46 ATLETICA AVIANO
57 52 5 SM60 #1102 GIOVANNINI VINCENZO 01:03:29 5'46 PODISTICA APRILIA
58 53 1 SM75+#1085 PENTANGELO MARIO 01:03:51 5'48 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
59 54 2 SM70 #1079 CASTELLANA LEONE 01:04:07 5'50 GSBR
60 55 10 SM50 #1122 PELLACCHI SALVATORE 01:04:18 5'51 TOP TRAIL
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61 56 12 SM55 #1040 MARUCCI ALESSANDRO 01:04:21 5'51 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO
62 57 3 SM65 #1161 LUNGHI ANTONIO 01:04:22 5'51 TORRICE RUNNERS
63 58 7 SM45 #1059 CIANGOLA EMANUELE 01:04:39 5'53 ATLETICA FERENTINO
64 6 2 SF40 #1072 ABBAFATI KATIUSCIA 01:04:50 5'54 FREE RUNNERS
65 59 13 SM55 #1042 ROMANI CLAUDIO 01:04:55 5'54 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO
66 60 8 SM45 #1014 FABRIZI GIANLUCA 01:04:59 5'54 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
67 61 3 SM35 #1005 RICCI PAOLO 01:05:01 5'55 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
68 7 2 SF45 #1008 BRIGANTI EMANUELA 01:05:02 5'55 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
69 62 4 SM65 #1028 MASELLA DEMETRIO 01:05:03 5'55 PODISTI VALMONTONE
70 63 14 SM55 #1146 SABIA LUCA 01:05:09 5'55 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
71 64 9 SM45 #1023 CIVITELLA RICCARDO 01:05:27 5'57 PODISTI VALMONTONE
72 8 3 SF40 #1050 PROCACCI ROBERTA 01:05:29 5'57 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
73 65 7 SM #1142 BELLI FRANCO 01:05:47 5'59 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
74 66 15 SM55 #1154 ANNESSA ALESSANDRO 01:06:19 6'02 RUNNER TRAINER
75 67 11 SM40 #1006 STORACE EMILIANO 01:06:22 6'02 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
76 68 11 SM50 #1155 NAVARRA VITO 01:06:24 6'02 RUNNER TRAINER
77 69 3 SM70 #1054 PAONE GIANNI 01:06:33 6'03 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
78 70 5 SM65 #1010 CAPOZI GIUSEPPE 01:06:34 6'03 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
79 71 12 SM40 #1032 PISTILLO ALESSANDRO 01:06:51 6'05 PODISTI VALMONTONE
80 72 6 SM60 #1105 PANNONE FABIO 01:07:15 6'07 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
81 9 2 SF50 #1062 PICCINILLI MARIA ROSARIA 01:07:18 6'07 ATLETICA FERENTINO
82 10 4 SF40 #1065 CIPROTTI ANTONELLA 01:07:18 6'07 ATLETICA GENAZZANO
83 11 2 SF55 #1034 SPACCINO LOLITA 01:07:28 6'08 PODISTI VALMONTONE
84 73 4 SM35 #1126 TODINO LUCA 01:07:33 6'08 ATLETICA ARCE
85 74 4 SM70 #1151 RINALDI DOMENICO 01:07:47 6'10 ATLETICA SERMONETA
86 12 3 SF45 #1084 CARACCI GRAZIELLA 01:07:55 6'10 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
87 75 6 SM65 #1137 VITELLI MARIO 01:08:16 6'12 FREE RUNNERS
88 13 1 SF60 #1078 DALL'ANESE MARILENA 01:08:17 6'12 GP LIVENZA
89 14 3 SF55 #1021 RAPONI ROBERTA 01:08:17 6'12 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
90 76 7 SM60 #1097 ABRUSCATO LUCIANO VIRFINIO01:08:32 6'14 OLIMPIA LAZIO
91 77 12 SM50 #1107 DELISI LUCA 01:08:40 6'15 RUNCARD
92 78 5 SM70 #1131 CASO GAETANO 01:08:49 6'15 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
93 79 6 SM70 #1157 DE FABRITIS EMILIO 01:08:52 6'16 UISP LATINA
94 80 16 SM55 #1047 PIRANDELLO ATTILO 01:09:30 6'19 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
95 81 17 SM55 #1048 SACCO GIAMPIERO 01:09:30 6'19 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
96 82 10 SM45 #1064 ANASTASIO ALESSANDRO 01:09:44 6'20 ATLETICA GENAZZANO
97 83 2 SM75+#1118 CAMMILLI GETULIO 01:09:57 6'22 RUNNING EVOLUTION
98 84 11 SM45 #1089 LEPORE ALESSANDRO 01:10:01 6'22 LBM SPORT TEAM
99 85 8 SM60 #1127 MONTEFERRI MAURO 01:10:16 6'23 GIOVANNI SCAVO
100 86 7 SM70 #1001 COLALUCA SERGIO 01:10:36 6'25 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
101 15 3 SF50 #1030 MASELLA STEFANIA 01:10:52 6'26 PODISTI VALMONTONE
102 87 13 SM40 #1156 ALIMONTI CHRISTIAN 01:11:20 6'29 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
103 88 13 SM50 #1100 PELLEGRINI MAURIZIO 01:11:33 6'30 PALESTRINA RUNNING
104 89 9 SM60 #1094 CAPORILLI PIETRO 01:11:38 6'31 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
105 90 8 SM70 #1069 CORTESE ANTONIO 01:11:44 6'31 BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO
106 91 9 SM70 #1138 TALONE AMERICO 01:11:56 6'32 FREE RUNNERS
107 92 14 SM50 #1004 PELLICANO EZIO 01:12:24 6'35 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
108 93 12 SM45 #1116 TABACCHIERA MARCO 01:12:32 6'36 RUNCARD
109 16 4 SF45 #1031 MUSACCHIO CLARA 01:12:51 6'37 PODISTI VALMONTONE
110 94 15 SM50 #1012 DE FELICE MARCO 01:12:59 6'38 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
111 17 2 SF60 #1153 POLSINELLI ANNA FELICITA 01:13:22 6'40 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
112 18 4 SF50 #1029 MASELLA FEDERICA 01:13:34 6'41 PODISTI VALMONTONE
113 95 13 SM45 #1026 FIORINI LUCA 01:13:49 6'43 PODISTI VALMONTONE
114 19 4 SF55 #1083 SMOLYAR VALENTYNA 01:13:56 6'43 GSBR
115 96 14 SM40 #1133 ROSATI LUCA 01:13:56 6'43 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960
116 97 15 SM40 #1134 SACCOCCIO GIOVANNI 01:13:57 6'43 RUNCARD
117 98 10 SM60 #1019 RAPONI CESARE 01:14:33 6'47 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
118 20 5 SF45 #1058 PIGLIACELLI ELISABETTA 01:14:54 6'49 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
119 21 5 SF40 #1024 DANTIMI DOMENICA 01:14:58 6'49 PODISTI VALMONTONE
120 99 18 SM55 #1033 ROMANO VINCENZO 01:15:02 6'49 PODISTI VALMONTONE
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121 100 19 SM55 #1108 DI CAMILLO MASSIMO 01:16:04 6'55 RUNCARD
122 22 3 SF60 #1035 VALIANI SILVIA 01:16:17 6'56 PODISTI VALMONTONE
123 23 5 SF50 #1027 MAGGI ELISA 01:16:22 6'57 PODISTI VALMONTONE
124 101 11 SM60 #1043 ADDELIO VINCENZO 01:16:35 6'58 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
125 102 16 SM50 #1044 BERNARDINI LUCIANO 01:16:35 6'58 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
126 24 1 SF35 #1160 FORTE IANIRA 01:17:16 7'01 GSBR
127 103 14 SM45 #1132 CASO DANIELE 01:17:47 7'04 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
128 104 3 SM75+#1007 BRIGANTI ANTONIO 01:17:54 7'05 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
129 105 7 SM65 #1041 PROIETTI SESTO 01:17:59 7'05 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO
130 106 15 SM45 #1144 RAIMONDI ALESSANDRO 01:18:31 7'08 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
131 107 16 SM40 #1003 NARDI TONINO 01:18:41 7'09 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
132 25 2 SF35 #1057 SCHIAVA NOEMI 01:18:51 7'10 ATLETICA CAVE
133 26 5 SF55 #1149 MANCINELLI LAURA 01:19:27 7'13 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
134 27 1 SF65+ #1025 DI ROBERTO LIDIA 01:19:38 7'14 PODISTI VALMONTONE
135 108 8 SM65 #1015 FRANCHINI CLAUDIO 01:19:51 7'15 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
136 109 9 SM65 #1082 MAURIZI MASSIMO 01:19:55 7'16 GSBR
137 28 6 SF55 #1111 GRAMMALDO LOREDANA 01:20:34 7'19 RUNCARD
138 29 6 SF50 #1017 IANNUCCI PINA 01:21:48 7'26 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
139 110 10 SM65 #1136 PALLANTE GIANFRANCO 01:22:12 7'28 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
140 111 8 SM #1049 CARUSO MATTEO 01:22:57 7'32 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
141 30 2 SF #1046 PATINO RIVERA YERALDINE 01:22:57 7'32 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
142 31 6 SF40 #1045 UBALDI DANIELA 01:22:57 7'32 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
143 112 20 SM55 #1063 PUCA ANIELLO 01:23:54 7'38 ATLETICA FERENTINO
144 32 4 SF60 #1009 CAMPAGNA LORELLA 01:25:21 7'46 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
145 113 12 SM60 #1036 BRUGNETTI RICCARDO 01:25:47 7'48 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
146 33 7 SF50 #1145 BOVE VALENTINA 01:27:56 8'00 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
147 34 7 SF55 #1011 CATRACCHIA GABRIELLA 01:28:44 8'04 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
148 114 17 SM40 #1098 D'ANGELO DAVIDE 01:36:31 8'46 OLIMPIA LAZIO
149 115 11 SM65 #1090 PALLOCCA MAURIZIO 01:37:21 8'51 LBM SPORT TEAM
150 116 12 SM65 #1101 MAROSTICA ALBINO ROCCO 01:38:52 8'59 PEDAGNALONGA
151 35 3 SF #1148 PATTI ELENA 01:44:19 9'29 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA
152 117 21 SM55 #1129 MAIURI ARDUINO 01:47:20 9'45 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
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SF - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DI MURRO FEDERICA #1051 01:03:20 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
2 PATINO RIVERA YERALDINE #1046 01:22:57 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
3 PATTI ELENA #1148 01:44:19 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA

SF35 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 FORTE IANIRA #1160 01:17:16 GSBR
2 SCHIAVA NOEMI #1057 01:18:51 ATLETICA CAVE

SF40 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 ABBAFATI KATIUSCIA #1072 01:04:50 FREE RUNNERS
2 PROCACCI ROBERTA #1050 01:05:29 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
3 CIPROTTI ANTONELLA #1065 01:07:18 ATLETICA GENAZZANO
4 DANTIMI DOMENICA #1024 01:14:58 PODISTI VALMONTONE
5 UBALDI DANIELA #1045 01:22:57 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

SF45 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 BATTISTI DANIELA #1055 01:03:22 ATLETICA AVIANO
2 BRIGANTI EMANUELA #1008 01:05:02 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
3 CARACCI GRAZIELLA #1084 01:07:55 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
4 MUSACCHIO CLARA #1031 01:12:51 PODISTI VALMONTONE
5 PIGLIACELLI ELISABETTA #1058 01:14:54 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI

SF50 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PICCINILLI MARIA ROSARIA #1062 01:07:18 ATLETICA FERENTINO
2 MASELLA STEFANIA #1030 01:10:52 PODISTI VALMONTONE
3 MASELLA FEDERICA #1029 01:13:34 PODISTI VALMONTONE
4 MAGGI ELISA #1027 01:16:22 PODISTI VALMONTONE
5 IANNUCCI PINA #1017 01:21:48 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
6 BOVE VALENTINA #1145 01:27:56 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA

SF55 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 SPACCINO LOLITA #1034 01:07:28 PODISTI VALMONTONE
2 RAPONI ROBERTA #1021 01:08:17 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
3 SMOLYAR VALENTYNA #1083 01:13:56 GSBR
4 MANCINELLI LAURA #1149 01:19:27 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
5 GRAMMALDO LOREDANA #1111 01:20:34 RUNCARD
6 CATRACCHIA GABRIELLA #1011 01:28:44 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

SF60 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DALL'ANESE MARILENA #1078 01:08:17 GP LIVENZA
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SF60 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

2 POLSINELLI ANNA FELICITA #1153 01:13:22 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
3 VALIANI SILVIA #1035 01:16:17 PODISTI VALMONTONE
4 CAMPAGNA LORELLA #1009 01:25:21 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

SF65+ - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DI ROBERTO LIDIA #1025 01:19:38 PODISTI VALMONTONE

SM - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DI FOLCO DAVIDE #1128 00:46:36 BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO
2 MINORI MATTIA #1113 00:48:36 RUNCARD
3 FERRAZZA LORENZO #1140 00:48:39 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
4 LAURETTI MANUEL #1143 00:50:33 ARENA CELESTE
5 SPINELLI DARIO #1070 00:51:44 CASTRO RUNNING
6 IACOBELLI DANIEL #1106 00:58:19 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960
7 BELLI FRANCO #1142 01:05:47 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
8 CARUSO MATTEO #1049 01:22:57 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

SM35 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 GROSSI DOMENICO #1061 00:47:04 ATLETICA FERENTINO
2 RETROSI MATTEO #1115 01:03:14 RUNCARD
3 RICCI PAOLO #1005 01:05:01 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
4 TODINO LUCA #1126 01:07:33 ATLETICA ARCE

SM40 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 TODINI ANDREA #1074 00:47:56 FREE RUNNERS
2 MARTINI PAOLO #1121 00:50:40 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
3 MINGARELLI ELIA #1037 00:51:49 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
4 DELLA VECCHIA LUCA #1013 00:52:15 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
5 SORICELLI FRANCESCO #1067 00:52:19 ATLETICA VITTORIA
6 OTTAVIANI MARCO #1018 00:57:11 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
7 MARTELLA EMANUELE #1002 00:58:56 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
8 PROSPERI DANIELE #1125 01:01:26 ZERO WATT
9 FEDELI DANIELE #1109 01:02:11 RUNCARD

10 STORACE EMILIANO #1006 01:06:22 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
11 PISTILLO ALESSANDRO #1032 01:06:51 PODISTI VALMONTONE
12 ALIMONTI CHRISTIAN #1156 01:11:20 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
13 ROSATI LUCA #1133 01:13:56 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960
14 SACCOCCIO GIOVANNI #1134 01:13:57 RUNCARD
15 NARDI TONINO #1003 01:18:41 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
16 D'ANGELO DAVIDE #1098 01:36:31 OLIMPIA LAZIO

SM45 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CAVOLA DAMIANO #1073 00:53:32 FREE RUNNERS
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SM45 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

2 MASTRONARDI FABIO #1119 00:54:11 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
3 BERGHI MARCO #1159 00:55:36 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
4 MINELLA DIEGO #1053 00:57:01 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
5 FERRAZZA MASSIMILIANO #1141 00:58:36 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
6 CIANGOLA EMANUELE #1059 01:04:39 ATLETICA FERENTINO
7 FABRIZI GIANLUCA #1014 01:04:59 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
8 CIVITELLA RICCARDO #1023 01:05:27 PODISTI VALMONTONE
9 ANASTASIO ALESSANDRO #1064 01:09:44 ATLETICA GENAZZANO

10 LEPORE ALESSANDRO #1089 01:10:01 LBM SPORT TEAM
11 TABACCHIERA MARCO #1116 01:12:32 RUNCARD
12 FIORINI LUCA #1026 01:13:49 PODISTI VALMONTONE
13 CASO DANIELE #1132 01:17:47 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
14 RAIMONDI ALESSANDRO #1144 01:18:31 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

SM50 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 COLLENI UMBERTO #1076 00:51:34 FROSINONE SPORT
2 LEONARDI PAOLO #1066 00:51:51 ATLETICA LA SBARRA
3 PROIETTI PAOLO #1038 00:56:10 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
4 PAPARELLI MAURO #1135 00:58:24 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960
5 FRISONE GIANPAOLO #1110 00:59:32 RUNCARD
6 GAGLIARDUCCI FRANCESCO #1016 01:00:37 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
7 CARNEVALE SILVIO #1147 01:01:44 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
8 FROSOLINI MASSIMO #1158 01:01:52 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA.
9 PELLACCHI SALVATORE #1122 01:04:18 TOP TRAIL

10 NAVARRA VITO #1155 01:06:24 RUNNER TRAINER
11 DELISI LUCA #1107 01:08:40 RUNCARD
12 PELLEGRINI MAURIZIO #1100 01:11:33 PALESTRINA RUNNING
13 PELLICANO EZIO #1004 01:12:24 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
14 DE FELICE MARCO #1012 01:12:59 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
15 BERNARDINI LUCIANO #1044 01:16:35 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

SM55 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 VISCA GIOVANNI BATTISTA #1104 00:48:45 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
2 RONCONI EMANUELE #1092 00:49:01 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
3 CIUFO GUGLIELMO #1091 00:52:30 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
4 GIOVANNUCCI MARCO #1130 00:57:13 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
5 DONATUCCI ALFREDO #1052 00:57:19 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
6 PEPE SERGIO #1086 00:58:27 IN CORSA LIBERA
7 IBRAHIMI DRITAN #1139 00:59:38 FREE RUNNERS
8 CICIA CARLO #1022 01:00:02 PODISTI VALMONTONE
9 PECORI GIRALDI VIERI #1114 01:01:18 RUNCARD

10 GIOVAGNOLI VALERIO #1120 01:02:07 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
11 DI MANNO GIULIO CESARE #1099 01:02:36 OLIMPIA LAZIO
12 MARUCCI ALESSANDRO #1040 01:04:21 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO
13 ROMANI CLAUDIO #1042 01:04:55 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO
14 SABIA LUCA #1146 01:05:09 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
15 ANNESSA ALESSANDRO #1154 01:06:19 RUNNER TRAINER
16 PIRANDELLO ATTILO #1047 01:09:30 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
17 SACCO GIAMPIERO #1048 01:09:30 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
18 ROMANO VINCENZO #1033 01:15:02 PODISTI VALMONTONE
19 DI CAMILLO MASSIMO #1108 01:16:04 RUNCARD
20 PUCA ANIELLO #1063 01:23:54 ATLETICA FERENTINO
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SM55 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

21 MAIURI ARDUINO #1129 01:47:20 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI

SM60 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 TIRELLI FRANCO #1093 00:52:13 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
2 FARGIONE VINCENZO #1080 00:53:49 GSBR
3 MADONNA GENNARO #1112 00:58:12 RUNCARD
4 MONTI GUIDO #1077 01:02:22 GIOVANNI SCAVO
5 GIOVANNINI VINCENZO #1102 01:03:29 PODISTICA APRILIA
6 PANNONE FABIO #1105 01:07:15 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
7 ABRUSCATO LUCIANO VIRFINIO#1097 01:08:32 OLIMPIA LAZIO
8 MONTEFERRI MAURO #1127 01:10:16 GIOVANNI SCAVO
9 CAPORILLI PIETRO #1094 01:11:38 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS

10 RAPONI CESARE #1019 01:14:33 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
11 ADDELIO VINCENZO #1043 01:16:35 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
12 BRUGNETTI RICCARDO #1036 01:25:47 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO

SM65 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 FIORINI FELICE #1152 00:59:52 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
2 ABRUSCATO GIUSEPPE #1096 01:00:56 OLIMPIA LAZIO
3 LUNGHI ANTONIO #1161 01:04:22 TORRICE RUNNERS
4 MASELLA DEMETRIO #1028 01:05:03 PODISTI VALMONTONE
5 CAPOZI GIUSEPPE #1010 01:06:34 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
6 VITELLI MARIO #1137 01:08:16 FREE RUNNERS
7 PROIETTI SESTO #1041 01:17:59 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO
8 FRANCHINI CLAUDIO #1015 01:19:51 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
9 MAURIZI MASSIMO #1082 01:19:55 GSBR

10 PALLANTE GIANFRANCO #1136 01:22:12 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
11 PALLOCCA MAURIZIO #1090 01:37:21 LBM SPORT TEAM
12 MAROSTICA ALBINO ROCCO #1101 01:38:52 PEDAGNALONGA

SM70 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CRETAZZO ARMANDO #1117 01:00:28 RUNNERS CIAMPINO
2 CASTELLANA LEONE #1079 01:04:07 GSBR
3 PAONE GIANNI #1054 01:06:33 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
4 RINALDI DOMENICO #1151 01:07:47 ATLETICA SERMONETA
5 CASO GAETANO #1131 01:08:49 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
6 DE FABRITIS EMILIO #1157 01:08:52 UISP LATINA
7 COLALUCA SERGIO #1001 01:10:36 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
8 CORTESE ANTONIO #1069 01:11:44 BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO
9 TALONE AMERICO #1138 01:11:56 FREE RUNNERS

SM75+ - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PENTANGELO MARIO #1085 01:03:51 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
2 CAMMILLI GETULIO #1118 01:09:57 RUNNING EVOLUTION
3 BRIGANTI ANTONIO #1007 01:17:54 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
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Club Arrived count Reg. count Code In team rankings

 1 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI  20  20 Yes
 2 PODISTI VALMONTONE  14  14 Yes
 3 RUNCARD  11  11 Yes
 4 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO  10  10 Yes
 5 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA  7  7 Yes
 6 FREE RUNNERS  6  6 Yes
 7 GSBR  6  6 Yes
 8 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO  6  6 Yes
 9 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'  5  5 Yes

 10 ATLETICA FERENTINO  4  4 Yes
 11 OLIMPIA LAZIO  4  4 Yes
 12 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB  3  3 Yes
 13 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA  3  3 Yes
 14 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA  3  3 Yes
 15 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960  3  3 Yes
 16 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO  3  3 Yes
 17 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO  3  3 Yes
 18 ATLETICA GENAZZANO  2  2 Yes
 19 BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO  2  2 Yes
 20 GIOVANNI SCAVO  2  2 Yes
 21 LBM SPORT TEAM  2  2 Yes
 22 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS  2  2 Yes
 23 PODISTICA PRIVERNO  2  2 Yes
 24 RUNNER TRAINER  2  2 Yes
 25 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI  1  1 Yes
 26 ARENA CELESTE  1  1 Yes
 27 ATLETICA ARCE  1  1 Yes
 28 ATLETICA AVIANO  1  1 Yes
 29 ATLETICA CAVE  1  1 Yes
 30 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA.  1  1 Yes
 31 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI  1  1 Yes
 32 ATLETICA LA SBARRA  1  1 Yes
 33 ATLETICA SERMONETA  1  1 Yes
 34 ATLETICA VITTORIA  1  1 Yes
 35 CASTRO RUNNING  1  1 Yes
 36 CENTRO FITNESSO MONTELLO  1  1 Yes
 37 FROSINONE SPORT  1  1 Yes
 38 GP LIVENZA  1  1 Yes
 39 IN CORSA LIBERA  1  1 Yes
 40 PALESTRINA RUNNING  1  1 Yes
 41 PEDAGNALONGA  1  1 Yes
 42 PODISTICA APRILIA  1  1 Yes
 43 RUNNERS CIAMPINO  1  1 Yes
 44 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI  1  1 Yes
 45 RUNNING EVOLUTION  1  1 Yes
 46 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY  1  1 Yes
 47 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA  1  1 Yes
 48 TOP TRAIL  1  1 Yes
 49 TORRICE RUNNERS  1  1 Yes
 50 UISP LATINA  1  1 Yes
 51 ZERO WATT  1  1 Yes
 52 ATLETICOM  0  0 Yes
 53 TUSCOLANA  0  0 Yes


